107000/17632

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
. (Add	dress)	,		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	DB			

Office Use Only



900111626269

11/26/07--01005--004 **155.00

RECEIVED
7 NOV 26 AM 10:

SSEE, FLORIDA

O7 NOV 26 AM 10: 24

COVER LETTER

		•	
	tration Section ion of Corporations	•	•
·,'	SLE Development	110	
SUBJECT: _		Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return a	Il correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Lydia Wess	inger	
	(Na	ume of Person)	
<u>.</u>	(D)	(6,)	<u> </u>
		rm/Company)	SE SE
	184 Finner Dr.	(Address)	07 NDV
	184 Finner Dr. Crawfordville,	FL 32327	26 ARY ASSI
	(City/S	tate and Zip Code)	AR 10: 24 EF. FLORII
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please ca	dl:	24)RID
Lydu	à Wessinger a	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	118 ephone Number)
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filin	ng Fee \$\int_\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building	3

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Compa SLE Development, L	ic
ARTICLE II - Address:	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
184 Finner Dr. Crawfordville, FL 32327	Po Box 212 Woodville, = C 32362
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the limit	Dessinger REFULL BY TO THE SERVICE OF THE SERVICE O
liability company at the place designat	and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as apacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

	_			
Title:		Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Mana				
MARM	_	Jason Wessinger 184 Finner Dr. Crawfordville, FL 32327		
MGRM	_	John Harbin 1646 Crowder Rd. Tallahassee, 17. 32303		
MGRM	_	Deboran Harbin 76 River Bluff Dr. Havana FL 32333		
MBRM	_	Lydia Wessinger 184 Finner Dr. Crawfordville, FL 32327		
(Use attachment i	f necessary)			
	ted, the date must be sp	e of filing: ecific and cannot be more than five b	(OPTIO) ousiness d	,
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:	TAI	<u></u> •	
	1 2 2	A	7 7	compres 1
	Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member	7. (*)	American American American American
	that the facts stated herein	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executions is an affirmation under the penalties of perjuty in are true.)	イ 2.1 cm AM 10	
Filing Fees:				

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)